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Schroders Spring Swimming Championships 2016 - 3/10/2016 to 3/13/2016

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 10 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Harbour Amateur Swim Club 101 Natalie Gazzard 6:14.26  6:57.07
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  92 Chelsea Lomas 6:27.98  7:11.52
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  93 Bella Howes 6:32.52  7:03.64
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  94 Adriana Argent 6:50.19  7:01.20
Unattached 105 Ella Connolly 6:51.20  NT
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  96 Daria Desmond 6:57.25  7:00.84
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 107 Myeisha Sharrieff 7:02.30  NT
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda  98 Henrietta Ball 7:32.16  NT
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 109 Sofie Schrum 7:32.19  NT
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda  910 Rachel Hyland 7:40.91  NT
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda  811 Evelyn Robb 8:28.72  NT

 
Event 2  Boys 10 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  91 Elijah Daley 5:17.77  5:28.57
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 102 Stefano Bonati 5:24.07  5:54.59
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  93 Daniel Kunst 6:16.19  6:33.73
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 104 Brandon Adkins 6:47.91  NT
Harbour Amateur Swim Club  95 Lucas Castree 6:55.50  NT
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  96 Sven Curley 7:09.35  NT

 
Event 3  Girls 11-12 800 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Harbour Amateur Swim Club 111 Taylor White 10:43.57  NT
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 122 Alyson Scherer 10:45.65  12:39.37
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 113 Carys Nokes 11:39.36  NT
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 124 Genevieve Lau 12:10.66  12:25.80

 
Event 3  Girls 13-14 800 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 131 Skyler Powell 9:49.26  9:44.02
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 132 Emily Quarterly 12:32.87  12:41.76

 
Event 3  Girls 15 & Over 800 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 151 Megan Lau 10:36.91  10:13.74
 
Event 4  Boys 11-12 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 121 Brian Desmond 19:28.66  NT
 
Event 4  Boys 13-14 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 141 Ethan Daley 17:13.21  NT
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 142 Jude Moseley 19:38.95  18:56.32
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 143 Zebedee Wakely 20:42.39  19:55.16
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Schroders Spring Swimming Championships 2016 - 3/10/2016 to 3/13/2016

Results
 
Event 4  Boys 15 & Over 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Harbour Amateur Swim Club 151 Evan Farrow 18:02.87  18:30.79
 
Event 5  Girls 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 101 Myeisha Sharrieff 42.13  42.66
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  92 Chelsea Lomas 42.76  43.18
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda  83 Imojen Judd 43.49  44.17
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  94 Adriana Argent 47.56  45.47
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  95 Daria Desmond 47.62  48.29
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 106 Jocelyn Manuel 49.18  49.24

 
Event 5  Girls 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 101 Myeisha Sharrieff 42.66 q  43.26
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  92 Chelsea Lomas 43.18 q  45.06
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda  83 Imojen Judd 44.17 q  1:02.11
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  94 Adriana Argent 45.47 q  49.93
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  95 Daria Desmond 48.29 q  47.99
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 106 Jocelyn Manuel 49.24 q  47.83

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  97 Bella Howes 49.33  49.72
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 108 Eva Booth 49.65  50.65

Harbour Amateur Swim Club 109 Cierra Ray 51.05  NT
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  710 Marleigh Howes 54.40  56.18

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 121 Logan Watson-Brown 34.06  34.08
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 122 Jessica Bruton 36.55  35.60
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 113 Jaedyn Judd 38.05  38.56
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 114 Taylor White 38.12  38.77
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 115 Carmella Ylagan 40.68  39.80
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 126 Casey Morris 41.80  40.19

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 121 Logan Watson-Brown 34.08 q  34.99
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 122 Jessica Bruton 35.60 q  36.26
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 113 Jaedyn Judd 38.56 q  41.63
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 114 Taylor White 38.77 q  40.95
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 115 Carmella Ylagan 39.80 q  40.77
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 126 Casey Morris 40.19 q  42.03

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 117 Tayla Horan 42.94  42.97
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Schroders Spring Swimming Championships 2016 - 3/10/2016 to 3/13/2016

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 5  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 118 Katarina Thompson 43.39  49.41

Harbour Amateur Swim Club 119 Lindsay Smith 43.53  46.68
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 1210 Amber Simons 43.99  48.06
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 1211 Kyle Cash 45.59  47.76
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 1212 Allie Riihiluoma 47.42  48.67

 
Event 5  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 131 Emily Link 34.26  33.27
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 132 Holly Bruton 35.76  35.89
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 133 Gabriella Pitman 36.53  36.94
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 134 Abigail Powell 37.46  36.94
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 135 Emily Quarterly 39.74  38.70

 
Event 5  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 131 Emily Link 33.27 q  33.44
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 132 Holly Bruton 35.89 q  36.40
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 13*3 Gabriella Pitman 36.94 q  36.87
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 13*3 Abigail Powell 36.94 q  40.99
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 145 Madison Quig 38.66 q  37.41
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 136 Emily Quarterly 38.70 q  42.95

Harbour Amateur Swim Club 137 Jessie Marshall 40.82  41.34
 
Event 5  Girls 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 151 Madelyn Moore 29.72  30.93
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 162 Shannon Hassell 32.02  35.26
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 153 Megan Lau 33.74  33.52
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 154 Sammie Rowland 34.20  33.51

 
Event 5  Girls 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 151 Madelyn Moore 30.93 q  30.27
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 152 Sammie Rowland 33.51 q  33.79
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 153 Megan Lau 33.52 q  34.47
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 164 Shannon Hassell 35.26 q  32.30

 
Event 6  Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  91 Elijah Daley 36.71  36.13
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 102 Stefano Bonati 37.56  37.14
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Schroders Spring Swimming Championships 2016 - 3/10/2016 to 3/13/2016

Results

A - Final ...   (Event 6  Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  93 Daniel Kunst 43.43  44.68
Harbour Amateur Swim Club  94 Jared Moore 43.72  43.96
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 105 Brandon Adkins 45.74  44.66
Harbour Amateur Swim Club  96 Lucas Castree 47.54  47.39

 
Event 6  Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  91 Elijah Daley 36.13 q  39.85
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 102 Stefano Bonati 37.14 q  37.46
Harbour Amateur Swim Club  93 Jared Moore 43.96 q  45.67
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 104 Brandon Adkins 44.66 q  49.71
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  95 Daniel Kunst 44.68 q  53.56
Harbour Amateur Swim Club  96 Lucas Castree 47.39 q  56.42

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  97 Daniel Lee 49.23  NT
 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 121 Jack Harvey 33.38  33.72
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 122 Sam Williamson 34.24  34.19
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 123 Caleb Ingham 37.04  38.31
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 114 Finn Moseley 39.60  39.29
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 115 Adriano Rymon-Lipinski 42.19  42.12
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 126 Neil Budge 44.14  40.90

 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 121 Jack Harvey 33.72 q  35.01
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 122 Sam Williamson 34.19 q  34.06
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 123 Caleb Ingham 38.31 q  42.47
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 114 Finn Moseley 39.29 q  39.82
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 125 Neil Budge 40.90 q  40.72
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 116 Adriano Rymon-Lipinski 42.12 q  42.53

Harbour Amateur Swim Club 127 Andrew Manuel 42.62  43.08
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 118 Jayson Outerbridge 45.30  44.97

 
Event 6  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 141 Ethan Daley 30.44  29.90
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 142 Brett Smith 30.54  30.42
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 133 Keagan Woolley 34.99  32.52
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 134 Nick Pilgrim 36.42  36.92
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 135 Jak Froud 41.26  40.46
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Schroders Spring Swimming Championships 2016 - 3/10/2016 to 3/13/2016

Results
 
Event 6  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 141 Ethan Daley 29.90 q  31.79
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 142 Brett Smith 30.42 q  30.09
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 133 Keagan Woolley 32.52 q  34.55
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 144 Jude Moseley 33.85 q  34.70
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 145 Zebedee Wakely 34.28 q  40.79
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 136 Nick Pilgrim 36.92 q  36.07

Harbour Amateur Swim Club 147 Angus Betts 38.08  38.32
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 138 Jak Froud 40.46  NT

 
Event 6  Boys 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 161 Jesse Washington 28.68  28.93
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 152 Evan Farrow 31.14  31.35
Unattatched 1 203 Vaughn Rowse 32.17  31.84

 
Event 6  Boys 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 161 Jesse Washington 28.93 q  28.05
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 152 Evan Farrow 31.35 q  33.16
Unattatched 1 203 Vaughn Rowse 31.84 q  32.84

 
Event 7  Girls 10 & Under 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Harbour Amateur Swim Club 101 Giada Dudley 3:27.33  3:50.82
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  92 Chelsea Lomas 3:29.92  NT
Unattached 103 Ella Connolly 3:41.03  NT

 
Event 8  Boys 10 & Under 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  91 Elijah Daley 2:56.07  3:04.13
 
Event 9  Girls 11-12 400 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Harbour Amateur Swim Club 111 Taylor White 5:51.70  6:01.89
 
Event 9  Girls 13-14 400 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 131 Skyler Powell 5:27.92  5:34.07
 
Event 9  Girls 15 & Over 400 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 151 Sammie Rowland 5:43.57  5:57.89
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 152 Kali Pereira 5:51.43  6:23.49
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Schroders Spring Swimming Championships 2016 - 3/10/2016 to 3/13/2016

Results
 
Event 10  Boys 11-12 400 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 121 Brian Desmond 5:54.00  6:01.66
 
Event 11  Girls 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 101 Giada Dudley 43.33  45.09
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda  82 Imojen Judd 45.97  47.67
Unattached 103 Ella Connolly 48.58  50.12
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 104 Jocelyn Manuel 50.80  57.21

 
Event 11  Girls 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 101 Giada Dudley 45.09 q  45.56
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda  82 Imojen Judd 47.67 q  50.29
Unattached 103 Ella Connolly 50.12 q  NT
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 104 Jocelyn Manuel 57.21 q  50.52

 
Event 11  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 111 Elan Daley 31.13  31.01
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 122 Logan Watson-Brown 32.92  32.98
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 123 Jessica Bruton 35.00  34.82
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 124 Alyson Scherer 35.39  35.47
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 115 Jaedyn Judd 36.31  36.05
Unattached 126 Hannah Connolly 37.74  37.64

 
Event 11  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 111 Elan Daley 31.01 q  31.48
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 122 Logan Watson-Brown 32.98 q  35.56
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 123 Jessica Bruton 34.82 q  35.53
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 124 Alyson Scherer 35.47 q  37.25
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 115 Jaedyn Judd 36.05 q  37.89
Unattached 126 Hannah Connolly 37.64 q  NT

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 127 Casey Morris 38.61  41.73
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 118 Carys Nokes 39.45  1:02.32

Harbour Amateur Swim Club 119 Lindsay Smith 44.11  45.20
 
Event 11  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 131 Emily Link 32.58  32.39
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 142 Madison Quig 36.06  36.97
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 133 Gabriella Pitman 37.32  37.30
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Schroders Spring Swimming Championships 2016 - 3/10/2016 to 3/13/2016

Results
 
Event 11  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 131 Emily Link 32.39 q  31.99
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 142 Madison Quig 36.97 q  35.59
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 133 Gabriella Pitman 37.30 q  39.34

 
Event 11  Girls 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 151 Madelyn Moore 29.04  30.24
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 152 Megan Lau 32.37  32.33
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 153 Isabelle Dutranoit 34.06  34.03

 
Event 11  Girls 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 151 Madelyn Moore 30.24 q  28.46
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 152 Megan Lau 32.33 q  32.91
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 153 Isabelle Dutranoit 34.03 q  35.16

 
Event 12  Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 101 Stefano Bonati 36.64  36.16
Harbour Amateur Swim Club  92 Jared Moore 41.61  44.52
Harbour Amateur Swim Club  93 Rhys Insley 44.53  46.23
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  94 Daniel Kunst 46.38  49.06

 
Event 12  Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 101 Stefano Bonati 36.16 q  38.22
Harbour Amateur Swim Club  92 Jared Moore 44.52 q  45.67
Harbour Amateur Swim Club  93 Rhys Insley 46.23 q  46.18
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  94 Daniel Kunst 49.06 q  54.07
Harbour Amateur Swim Club  95 Lucas Castree 49.30 q  52.18

 
Event 12  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 121 Jack Harvey 34.57  34.59
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 112 Finn Moseley 40.64  41.23
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 123 Andrew Manuel 43.19  44.54
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 124 Neil Budge 43.55  43.24

 
Event 12  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 121 Jack Harvey 34.59 q  34.69
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Schroders Spring Swimming Championships 2016 - 3/10/2016 to 3/13/2016

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 12  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Harbour Amateur Swim Club 112 Finn Moseley 41.23 q  42.89
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 123 Neil Budge 43.24 q  43.75
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 114 Adriano Rymon-Lipinski 43.89 q  42.35
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 125 Andrew Manuel 44.54 q  50.83

 
Event 12  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 141 Yannick Hillier 34.71  34.74
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 132 Jak Froud 39.49  41.03

 
Event 12  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 141 Jude Moseley 33.33 q  34.04
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 142 Yannick Hillier 34.74 q  35.15
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 133 Jak Froud 41.03 q  52.15

 
Event 12  Boys 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 161 Jesse Washington 25.88  27.37

 
Event 12  Boys 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 161 Jesse Washington 27.37 q  26.75

 
Event 13  Girls 10 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 101 Josephine Duerden 3:01.04  3:03.63
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda  82 Imojen Judd 3:06.48  3:09.27
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  93 Adriana Argent 3:07.24  3:09.80
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  94 Bella Howes 3:07.47  3:10.51
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  95 Daria Desmond 3:17.19  3:19.79
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  76 Marleigh Howes 3:24.43  3:27.72

 
Event 13  Girls 10 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 101 Josephine Duerden 3:03.63 q  3:10.68
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda  82 Imojen Judd 3:09.27 q  3:15.55
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  93 Adriana Argent 3:09.80 q  3:22.92
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  94 Bella Howes 3:10.51 q  3:10.88
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  95 Daria Desmond 3:19.79 q  3:23.27
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  76 Marleigh Howes 3:27.72 q  3:34.51



Bermuda ASA Pool - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 7:07 PM  3/13/2016  Page 9

Schroders Spring Swimming Championships 2016 - 3/10/2016 to 3/13/2016

Results
 
Event 13  Girls 11-12 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 121 Logan Watson-Brown 2:18.43  2:22.44
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 122 Alyson Scherer 2:22.98  2:28.45
Unattached 123 Hannah Connolly 2:29.98  2:29.43
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 114 Mia Ferguson 2:44.81  2:46.39
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 115 Tayla Horan 2:46.74  2:45.93
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 116 Jaedyn Judd 2:50.81  2:53.23

 
Event 13  Girls 11-12 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 121 Logan Watson-Brown 2:22.44 q  2:28.30
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 122 Alyson Scherer 2:28.45 q  2:34.16
Unattached 123 Hannah Connolly 2:29.43 q  3:06.08
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 114 Tayla Horan 2:45.93 q  2:49.66
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 115 Mia Ferguson 2:46.39 q  3:03.62
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 116 Jaedyn Judd 2:53.23 q  3:02.85

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 117 Katarina Thompson 2:57.03  3:12.77
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 128 Allie Riihiluoma 3:04.90  3:14.17

Harbour Amateur Swim Club 129 Kyle Cash 3:07.38  3:12.85
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 1110 Lindsay Smith 3:10.70  3:22.98

 
Event 13  Girls 13-14 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 131 Skyler Powell 2:18.41  2:20.08
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 132 Holly Bruton 2:25.06  2:25.81
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 133 Gabriella Pitman 2:26.68  2:26.60
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 134 Abigail Powell 2:35.41  2:33.02
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 145 Madison Quig 2:40.80  2:47.60
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 136 Emily Quarterly 2:51.65  2:52.92

 
Event 13  Girls 13-14 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 131 Skyler Powell 2:20.08 q  2:20.50
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 132 Holly Bruton 2:25.81 q  2:31.80
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 133 Gabriella Pitman 2:26.60 q  2:35.32
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 134 Abigail Powell 2:33.02 q  2:41.05
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 145 Madison Quig 2:47.60 q  2:42.06
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 136 Emily Quarterly 2:52.92 q  2:49.52

 
Event 13  Girls 15 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 151 Madelyn Moore 2:09.35  2:20.41
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Schroders Spring Swimming Championships 2016 - 3/10/2016 to 3/13/2016

Results

A - Final ...   (Event 13  Girls 15 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 162 Shannon Hassell 2:11.60  2:21.60
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 153 Megan Lau 2:19.70  2:21.62
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 154 Isabelle Dutranoit 2:22.95  2:26.12
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 155 Kali Pereira 2:24.85  2:24.12

 
Event 13  Girls 15 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 151 Madelyn Moore 2:20.41 q  2:08.01
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 162 Shannon Hassell 2:21.60 q  2:10.43
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 153 Megan Lau 2:21.62 q  2:18.40
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 154 Kali Pereira 2:24.12 q  2:26.08
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 155 Isabelle Dutranoit 2:26.12 q  2:21.10

 
Event 14  Boys 10 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  91 Sven Curley 3:19.55  3:22.86
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  92 Daniel Lee 3:21.41  3:26.82

 
Event 14  Boys 10 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  91 Sven Curley 3:22.86 q  3:25.85
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  92 Daniel Lee 3:26.82 q  NT

 
Event 14  Boys 11-12 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 121 Brian Desmond 2:15.62  2:18.79
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 122 Jack Harvey 2:16.95  2:18.91
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 123 Sam Williamson 2:22.35  2:25.12
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 124 Caleb Ingham 2:36.53  2:40.18
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 115 Jayson Outerbridge 2:53.53  2:54.02

 
Event 14  Boys 11-12 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 121 Brian Desmond 2:18.79 q  2:23.22
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 122 Jack Harvey 2:18.91 q  2:21.16
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 123 Sam Williamson 2:25.12 q  2:32.04
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 124 Caleb Ingham 2:40.18 q  2:50.03
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 125 Neil Budge 2:53.55 q  2:55.55
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 116 Jayson Outerbridge 2:54.02 q  2:52.93

Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 117 Adriano Rymon-Lipinski 3:03.18  3:09.25
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Schroders Spring Swimming Championships 2016 - 3/10/2016 to 3/13/2016

Results
 
Event 14  Boys 13-14 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 141 Ethan Daley 1:59.93  2:02.00
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 142 Brett Smith 2:08.12  2:09.32
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 133 Keagan Woolley 2:24.32  2:18.57
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 144 Yannick Hillier 2:35.15  2:34.50

 
Event 14  Boys 13-14 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 141 Ethan Daley 2:02.00 q  2:06.60
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 142 Brett Smith 2:09.32 q  2:13.31
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 143 Jude Moseley 2:10.95 q  2:11.20
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 144 Zebedee Wakely 2:16.84 q  2:16.37
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 135 Keagan Woolley 2:18.57 q  2:20.43
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 146 Yannick Hillier 2:34.50 q  2:35.59

Harbour Amateur Swim Club 147 Angus Betts 2:41.50  2:45.00
 
Event 14  Boys 15 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 161 Jesse Washington 1:54.67  1:59.42
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 152 Evan Farrow 2:02.44  2:03.28
Unattatched 1 203 Vaughn Rowse 2:13.46  2:14.45

 
Event 14  Boys 15 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 161 Jesse Washington 1:59.42 q  1:55.88
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 192 Philip Hagen 2:01.73 q  1:59.42
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 153 Evan Farrow 2:03.28 q  2:04.00
Unattatched 1 204 Vaughn Rowse 2:14.45 q  2:02.61
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 155 Andrew Budge 2:27.99 q  3:09.80

 
Event 15  Girls 10 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 101 Natalie Gazzard 1:20.55  1:20.45
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda  82 Imojen Judd 1:26.95  1:26.31
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  93 Bella Howes 1:27.94  1:29.21
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  94 Adriana Argent 1:28.03  1:28.54
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  95 Daria Desmond 1:28.66  1:31.74
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 106 Hailey Moss 1:36.82  1:33.60

B - Final
Harbour Amateur Swim Club  97 Caitlyn Coleman 1:36.49  1:37.76
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  78 Marleigh Howes 1:36.60  1:39.48
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda  99 Henrietta Ball 1:36.97  1:40.62
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 1010 Cierra Ray 1:40.34  1:39.80
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Schroders Spring Swimming Championships 2016 - 3/10/2016 to 3/13/2016

Results

B - Final ...   (Event 15  Girls 10 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Harbour Amateur Swim Club 1011 Jocelyn Manuel 1:40.63  1:38.82
 
Event 15  Girls 10 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 101 Natalie Gazzard 1:20.45 q  1:22.35
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda  82 Imojen Judd 1:26.31 q  1:28.02
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  93 Adriana Argent 1:28.54 q  1:27.36
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  94 Bella Howes 1:29.21 q  1:31.65
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  95 Daria Desmond 1:31.74 q  1:34.51
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 106 Hailey Moss 1:33.60 q  1:36.87

Harbour Amateur Swim Club  97 Caitlyn Coleman 1:37.76 q  1:39.37
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 108 Jocelyn Manuel 1:38.82 q  1:34.63
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  79 Marleigh Howes 1:39.48 q  1:38.67
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 1010 Charlotte Young 1:39.59 q  1:38.23
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 1011 Cierra Ray 1:39.80 q  1:40.39
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda  912 Henrietta Ball 1:40.62 q  1:43.68

Harbour Amateur Swim Club 1013 Daniella Stegmann 1:41.50  1:40.39
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda  914 Rachel Hyland 1:43.48  1:41.16

Harbour Amateur Swim Club  915 Tyler Komposch 1:49.04  1:54.07
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda  816 Evelyn Robb 1:49.13  1:51.50

 
Event 15  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 111 Elan Daley 1:01.68  1:03.19
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 122 Logan Watson-Brown 1:03.32  1:04.76
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 123 Alyson Scherer 1:06.66  1:09.12
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 124 Jessica Bruton 1:07.22  1:07.60
Unattached 125 Hannah Connolly 1:08.83  1:09.53
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 116 Mia Ferguson 1:12.58  1:13.80

B - Final
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 117 Jaedyn Judd 1:15.18  1:16.52
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 118 Lindsay Scherer 1:15.30  1:18.80
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 119 Tayla Horan 1:17.17  1:17.23
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 1210 Casey Morris 1:18.69  1:19.48
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 1111 Katarina Thompson 1:20.07  1:19.40
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 1112 Katie Stevenson 1:23.07  1:22.99

 
Event 15  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 111 Elan Daley 1:03.19 q  1:07.51
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 122 Logan Watson-Brown 1:04.76 q  1:03.73
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 123 Jessica Bruton 1:07.60 q  1:07.34
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 124 Alyson Scherer 1:09.12 q  1:06.28
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Schroders Spring Swimming Championships 2016 - 3/10/2016 to 3/13/2016

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 15  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Unattached 125 Hannah Connolly 1:09.53 q  1:12.08
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 116 Mia Ferguson 1:13.80 q  1:18.37

Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 117 Jaedyn Judd 1:16.52 q  1:19.24
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 118 Tayla Horan 1:17.23 q  1:16.07
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 119 Lindsay Scherer 1:18.80 q  1:21.86
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 1110 Katarina Thompson 1:19.40 q  1:21.43
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 1211 Casey Morris 1:19.48 q  1:21.79
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 1112 Katie Stevenson 1:22.99 q  1:27.73

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 1213 Allie Riihiluoma 1:23.14  1:29.48
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 1214 Kyle Cash 1:24.10  1:26.56

Harbour Amateur Swim Club 1215 Amber Simons 1:28.27  1:26.32
 
Event 15  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 141 Ashley Irby 1:01.79  1:05.32
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 132 Emily Link 1:03.10  1:03.94
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 133 Skyler Powell 1:03.70  1:07.03
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 134 Gabriella Pitman 1:06.03  1:07.58
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 135 Holly Bruton 1:07.15  1:07.44
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 136 Abigail Powell 1:10.98  1:11.60

 
Event 15  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 131 Emily Link 1:03.94 q  1:03.87
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 142 Ashley Irby 1:05.32 q  1:00.04
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 133 Skyler Powell 1:07.03 q  1:04.40
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 134 Holly Bruton 1:07.44 q  1:07.36
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 135 Gabriella Pitman 1:07.58 q  1:08.60
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 136 Abigail Powell 1:11.60 q  1:12.45

Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 147 Madison Quig 1:12.80  1:10.92
 
Event 15  Girls 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 151 Madelyn Moore 57.43  1:00.67
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 162 Shannon Hassell 59.55  1:05.60
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 153 Megan Lau 1:03.60  1:03.62
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 154 Isabelle Dutranoit 1:06.77  1:07.76

 
Event 15  Girls 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 151 Madelyn Moore 1:00.67 q  57.49
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 152 Megan Lau 1:03.62 q  1:03.26
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Schroders Spring Swimming Championships 2016 - 3/10/2016 to 3/13/2016

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 15  Girls 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 163 Shannon Hassell 1:05.60 q  1:00.32
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 154 Isabelle Dutranoit 1:07.76 q  1:05.17
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 155 Kerry Palmer 1:14.10 q  1:09.74
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 166 Haley Sullivan 1:17.57 q  1:15.82

 
Event 16  Boys 10 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  91 Elijah Daley 1:10.94  1:11.81
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  92 Daniel Kunst 1:21.67  1:21.38
Harbour Amateur Swim Club  93 Jared Moore 1:27.03  1:26.66
Harbour Amateur Swim Club  94 Rhys Insley 1:29.10  1:31.08
Harbour Amateur Swim Club  95 Lucas Castree 1:29.78  1:33.80
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  96 Daniel Lee 1:31.63  1:35.37

 
Event 16  Boys 10 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  91 Elijah Daley 1:11.81 q  1:14.07
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  92 Daniel Kunst 1:21.38 q  1:22.37
Harbour Amateur Swim Club  93 Jared Moore 1:26.66 q  1:28.10
Harbour Amateur Swim Club  94 Rhys Insley 1:31.08 q  1:32.35
Harbour Amateur Swim Club  95 Lucas Castree 1:33.80 q  1:34.33
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  96 Daniel Lee 1:35.37 q  1:35.57

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  97 Sven Curley 1:36.69  1:36.18
 
Event 16  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 121 Brian Desmond 1:02.81  1:02.77
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 122 Sam Williamson 1:03.51  1:04.47
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 123 Jack Harvey 1:04.77  1:05.50
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 124 Caleb Ingham 1:11.72  1:11.36
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 115 Finn Moseley 1:16.41  1:16.80
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 116 Tommy Marshall 1:17.79  1:16.63

B - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 127 Neil Budge 1:19.11  1:20.28
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 118 Jayson Outerbridge 1:21.45  1:22.54
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 129 Andrew Manuel 1:25.22  1:25.73

 
Event 16  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 121 Brian Desmond 1:02.77 q  1:03.86
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 122 Sam Williamson 1:04.47 q  1:06.23
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 123 Jack Harvey 1:05.50 q  1:05.70
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 124 Caleb Ingham 1:11.36 q  1:14.01
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Schroders Spring Swimming Championships 2016 - 3/10/2016 to 3/13/2016

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 16  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Harbour Amateur Swim Club 115 Tommy Marshall 1:16.63 q  1:20.41
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 116 Finn Moseley 1:16.80 q  1:14.49

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 127 Neil Budge 1:20.28 q  1:16.56
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 128 Lucas Young 1:22.07 q  1:18.95
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 119 Adriano Rymon-Lipinski 1:22.42 q  1:23.93
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 1110 Jayson Outerbridge 1:22.54 q  1:26.30
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 1211 Andrew Manuel 1:25.73 q  1:22.45

 
Event 16  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 141 Ethan Daley 55.51  56.88
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 142 Brett Smith 59.26  1:00.21
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 133 Keagan Woolley 1:01.95  1:02.44
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 144 Yannick Hillier 1:10.41  1:10.09
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 135 Jak Froud 1:15.37  1:17.25

 
Event 16  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 141 Ethan Daley 56.88 q  58.08
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 142 Brett Smith 1:00.21 q  58.83
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 133 Keagan Woolley 1:02.44 q  1:00.34
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 144 Yannick Hillier 1:10.09 q  1:08.65
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 135 Jak Froud 1:17.25 q  1:17.40

 
Event 16  Boys 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 161 Jesse Washington 51.92  54.54
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 192 Philip Hagen 55.60  56.85
Unattatched 1 203 Vaughn Rowse 1:00.38  1:02.13

 
Event 16  Boys 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 161 Jesse Washington 54.54 q  52.41
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 192 Philip Hagen 56.85 q  55.36
Unattatched 1 203 Vaughn Rowse 1:02.13 q  57.17
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 154 Andrew Budge 1:07.73 q  1:17.89
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 155 Cameron De Ste.Croix 1:11.89 q  1:09.65

 
Event 17  Girls 11-12 200 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Harbour Amateur Swim Club 111 Taylor White 2:51.34  NT
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Schroders Spring Swimming Championships 2016 - 3/10/2016 to 3/13/2016

Results
 
Event 19  Girls 10 & Under 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 101 Natalie Gazzard 3:15.83  3:19.88

 
Event 19  Girls 10 & Under 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 101 Natalie Gazzard 3:19.88 q  NT

 
Event 19  Girls 11-12 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 121 Jessica Bruton 2:41.01  2:43.81
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 112 Carmella Ylagan 3:04.28  3:06.65
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 123 Kyle Cash 3:20.11  3:21.12

 
Event 19  Girls 11-12 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 121 Jessica Bruton 2:43.81 q  2:44.17
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 112 Carmella Ylagan 3:06.65 q  3:13.22
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 123 Kyle Cash 3:21.12 q  NT

 
Event 19  Girls 13-14 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 131 Emily Link 2:35.23  2:39.89
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 132 Emily Quarterly 3:00.91  3:03.89
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 133 Jessie Marshall 3:04.63  3:10.15

 
Event 19  Girls 13-14 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 131 Emily Link 2:39.89 q  2:36.66
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 132 Emily Quarterly 3:03.89 q  3:04.33
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 133 Jessie Marshall 3:10.15 q  3:04.14

 
Event 19  Girls 15 & Over 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 161 Shannon Hassell 2:23.72  2:50.43
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 152 Madelyn Moore 2:24.66  2:39.68
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 153 Sammie Rowland 2:39.45  2:43.07

 
Event 19  Girls 15 & Over 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 151 Madelyn Moore 2:39.68 q  2:25.88
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 152 Sammie Rowland 2:43.07 q  2:43.33
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Schroders Spring Swimming Championships 2016 - 3/10/2016 to 3/13/2016

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 19  Girls 15 & Over 200 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 163 Shannon Hassell 2:50.43 q  2:27.17
 
Event 20  Boys 10 & Under 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 101 Stefano Bonati 2:49.35  2:56.78
 
Event 20  Boys 11-12 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Harbour Amateur Swim Club 121 Jack Harvey 2:32.50  2:35.16
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 112 Finn Moseley 3:14.19  3:12.03

 
Event 20  Boys 13-14 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Harbour Amateur Swim Club 141 Brett Smith 2:20.69  2:20.24
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 132 Nick Pilgrim 2:44.01  2:49.03

 
Event 21  Girls 10 & Under 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 101 Giada Dudley 1:41.74  1:45.36
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 102 Daniella Stegmann 1:45.35  1:50.01
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  93 Daria Desmond 1:47.14  1:47.32
Unattached 104 Ella Connolly 1:48.77  1:50.33
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  95 Bella Howes 1:52.16  1:54.23
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  96 Adriana Argent 1:52.18  1:52.42

 
Event 21  Girls 10 & Under 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 101 Giada Dudley 1:45.36 q  1:53.70
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  92 Daria Desmond 1:47.32 q  1:49.89
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 103 Daniella Stegmann 1:50.01 q  1:51.76
Unattached 104 Ella Connolly 1:50.33 q  1:54.74
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  95 Adriana Argent 1:52.42 q  1:54.88
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 106 Hailey Moss 1:54.03 q  1:58.25

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  97 Bella Howes 1:54.23  2:04.53
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda  98 Rachel Hyland 2:03.93  2:05.78

Harbour Amateur Swim Club 109 Eva Booth 2:04.13  2:22.01
Harbour Amateur Swim Club  910 Sienna Mehta 2:09.09  2:10.48

 
Event 21  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 111 Elan Daley 1:22.93  1:21.12
Unattached 122 Hannah Connolly 1:31.30  1:31.71
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 113 Carys Nokes 1:32.17  1:33.37
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 124 Casey Morris 1:36.41  1:36.30
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 125 Amber Simons 1:39.57  1:39.08
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Schroders Spring Swimming Championships 2016 - 3/10/2016 to 3/13/2016

Results

A - Final ...   (Event 21  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 116 Katarina Thompson 1:40.18  1:44.23
 
Event 21  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 111 Elan Daley 1:21.12 q  1:30.53
Unattached 122 Hannah Connolly 1:31.71 q  1:32.13
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 113 Carys Nokes 1:33.37 q  1:39.87
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 124 Casey Morris 1:36.30 q  1:45.46
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 125 Amber Simons 1:39.08 q  1:43.12
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 116 Katarina Thompson 1:44.23 q  1:46.03

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 117 Mia Ferguson 1:44.27  1:43.27
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 128 Allie Riihiluoma 1:50.49  1:55.23

Harbour Amateur Swim Club 119 Katie Stevenson 1:59.33  1:57.77
 
Event 21  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 131 Holly Bruton 1:26.51  1:27.98
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 132 Jessie Marshall 1:43.33  1:47.29

 
Event 21  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 131 Holly Bruton 1:27.98 q  1:27.09
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 132 Jessie Marshall 1:47.29 q  1:42.32

 
Event 21  Girls 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 151 Megan Lau 1:21.99  1:24.21
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 152 Kali Pereira 1:22.16  1:21.16
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 153 Sammie Rowland 1:25.14  1:26.98

 
Event 21  Girls 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 151 Kali Pereira 1:21.16 q  1:21.96
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 152 Megan Lau 1:24.21 q  1:22.32
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 153 Sammie Rowland 1:26.98 q  1:24.83
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 154 Kerry Palmer 1:37.57 q  1:28.28
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 165 Haley Sullivan 1:44.43 q  1:39.38

 
Event 22  Boys 10 & Under 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 101 Stefano Bonati 1:34.20  1:33.92
Harbour Amateur Swim Club  92 Rhys Insley 1:43.35  1:44.85
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Schroders Spring Swimming Championships 2016 - 3/10/2016 to 3/13/2016

Results

A - Final ...   (Event 22  Boys 10 & Under 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  93 Sven Curley 1:59.49  2:01.55
Harbour Amateur Swim Club  94 Jared Moore 2:04.45  2:05.89

 
Event 22  Boys 10 & Under 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 101 Stefano Bonati 1:33.92 q  1:34.63
Harbour Amateur Swim Club  92 Rhys Insley 1:44.85 q  1:50.82
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  93 Sven Curley 2:01.55 q  2:01.16
Harbour Amateur Swim Club  94 Jared Moore 2:05.89 q  2:02.43
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  95 Daniel Lee 2:25.70 q  2:19.87

 
Event 22  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 121 Sam Williamson 1:21.70  1:23.24
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 112 Tommy Marshall 1:34.50  1:35.46
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 123 Andrew Manuel 1:51.95  1:52.77
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 114 Jayson Outerbridge 1:52.28  1:56.82

 
Event 22  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 121 Sam Williamson 1:23.24 q  1:21.46
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 112 Tommy Marshall 1:35.46 q  1:36.40
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 123 Andrew Manuel 1:52.77 q  1:50.95
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 114 Jayson Outerbridge 1:56.82 q  1:51.20

 
Event 22  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 131 Keagan Woolley 1:14.96  1:15.26
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 132 Jak Froud 1:37.54  1:39.30

 
Event 22  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 131 Keagan Woolley 1:15.26 q  1:17.01
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 132 Jak Froud 1:39.30 q  1:40.52

 
Event 22  Boys 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 151 Cameron De Ste.Croix 1:31.97 q  1:28.54
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 152 Andrew Budge 1:33.65 q  1:36.47
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Event 23  Girls 10 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 101 Natalie Gazzard 1:31.36  1:35.16
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 102 Giada Dudley 1:31.54  1:36.66
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  93 Chelsea Lomas 1:40.23  1:38.44
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  74 Marleigh Howes 1:54.41  1:51.92
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 105 Jocelyn Manuel 1:58.66  1:46.04

 
Event 23  Girls 10 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 101 Natalie Gazzard 1:35.16 q  1:35.10
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 102 Giada Dudley 1:36.66 q  1:38.63
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  93 Chelsea Lomas 1:38.44 q  1:42.94
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 104 Jocelyn Manuel 1:46.04 q  1:51.59
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 105 Cierra Ray 1:49.87 q  1:49.74
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  76 Marleigh Howes 1:51.92 q  2:08.46

Harbour Amateur Swim Club  97 Caitlyn Coleman 1:53.67  1:56.30
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda  98 Rachel Hyland 1:53.90  1:52.09

Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda  99 Henrietta Ball 1:58.39  NT
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda  810 Evelyn Robb 1:58.72  NT

 
Event 23  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 121 Jessica Bruton 1:17.28  1:19.83
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 122 Alyson Scherer 1:23.50  1:24.97
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 113 Carmella Ylagan 1:25.63  1:23.89
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 114 Carys Nokes 1:26.64  1:25.87
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 115 Jaedyn Judd 1:27.54  1:28.77

B - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 117 Tayla Horan 1:28.55  1:32.29
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 118 Katie Stevenson 1:31.16  1:33.57
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 129 Kyle Cash 1:36.54  1:38.37
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 1210 Amber Simons 1:37.64  1:37.40

 
Event 23  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 121 Jessica Bruton 1:19.83 q  1:22.73
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 112 Taylor White 1:21.50 q  1:24.92
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 113 Carmella Ylagan 1:23.89 q  1:35.59
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 124 Alyson Scherer 1:24.97 q  1:24.55
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 115 Carys Nokes 1:25.87 q  1:32.02
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 116 Jaedyn Judd 1:28.77 q  1:26.87

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 117 Tayla Horan 1:32.29 q  1:29.20
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 118 Katie Stevenson 1:33.57 q  1:40.00
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 23  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Harbour Amateur Swim Club 129 Amber Simons 1:37.40 q  1:38.91
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 1210 Kyle Cash 1:38.37 q  1:36.69

 
Event 23  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 131 Abigail Powell 1:19.79  1:23.59
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 142 Madison Quig 1:22.69  1:27.60
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 133 Emily Quarterly 1:30.00  1:30.43
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 134 Jessie Marshall 1:30.49  1:33.65

 
Event 23  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 131 Abigail Powell 1:23.59 q  1:31.16
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 142 Madison Quig 1:27.60 q  1:24.35
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 133 Emily Quarterly 1:30.43 q  1:30.23
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 134 Jessie Marshall 1:33.65 q  1:31.58

 
Event 23  Girls 15 & Over 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 151 Megan Lau 1:12.23  1:14.19
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 152 Kali Pereira 1:12.94  1:15.76

 
Event 23  Girls 15 & Over 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 151 Megan Lau 1:14.19 q  1:12.86
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 152 Kali Pereira 1:15.76 q  NT
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 163 Haley Sullivan 1:30.81 q  1:24.62

 
Event 24  Boys 10 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  91 Elijah Daley 1:21.92  1:26.46
Harbour Amateur Swim Club  92 Jared Moore 1:42.52  1:44.27

 
Event 24  Boys 10 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  91 Elijah Daley 1:26.46 q  1:26.44
Harbour Amateur Swim Club  92 Jared Moore 1:44.27 q  1:42.74

 
Event 24  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 121 Caleb Ingham 1:22.56  1:24.57
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 112 Tommy Marshall 1:29.10  1:32.89



Bermuda ASA Pool - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 7:07 PM  3/13/2016  Page 22

Schroders Spring Swimming Championships 2016 - 3/10/2016 to 3/13/2016

Results

A - Final ...   (Event 24  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Harbour Amateur Swim Club 113 Finn Moseley 1:32.17  1:32.92
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 124 Neil Budge 1:32.57  1:30.01

 
Event 24  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 121 Caleb Ingham 1:24.57 q  1:25.31
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 122 Neil Budge 1:30.01 q  1:30.12
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 113 Tommy Marshall 1:32.89 q  1:33.28
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 114 Finn Moseley 1:32.92 q  1:28.32
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 125 Lucas Young 1:33.65 q  1:32.85

 
Event 24  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 141 Ethan Daley 1:03.46  1:04.32
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 142 Yannick Hillier 1:22.93  1:23.36
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 133 Jak Froud 1:27.93  1:30.01

 
Event 24  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 141 Ethan Daley 1:04.32 q  1:06.85
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 142 Yannick Hillier 1:23.36 q  1:23.07
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 133 Jak Froud 1:30.01 q  1:35.02

 
Event 24  Boys 15 & Over 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 191 Philip Hagen 1:03.43  1:03.33
Unattatched 1 202 Vaughn Rowse 1:11.00  1:12.12

 
Event 24  Boys 15 & Over 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 191 Philip Hagen 1:03.33 q  1:04.67
Unattatched 1 202 Vaughn Rowse 1:12.12 q  1:09.22
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 153 Andrew Budge 1:22.94 q  1:36.33

 
Event 25  Girls 11-12 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 111 Elan Daley 4:57.27  5:22.84
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 122 Logan Watson-Brown 5:09.18  5:30.82
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 113 Lindsay Scherer 6:07.99  6:29.34
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 114 Mia Ferguson 6:10.39  6:34.97

 
Event 25  Girls 13-14 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 131 Skyler Powell 4:43.66  4:48.34
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(Event 25  Girls 13-14 400 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 132 Gabriella Pitman 5:11.99  5:34.54
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 133 Abigail Powell 5:27.17  5:43.84

 
Event 25  Girls 15 & Over 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 151 Isabelle Dutranoit 5:10.46  5:15.49
 
Event 26  Boys 11-12 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 121 Brian Desmond 4:55.13  5:08.45
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 122 Caleb Ingham 5:53.60  6:06.65
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 123 Neil Budge 6:04.48  6:02.03
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 114 Jayson Outerbridge 6:25.44  NT

 
Event 26  Boys 13-14 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Harbour Amateur Swim Club 141 Brett Smith 4:48.07  4:51.79
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 132 Nick Pilgrim 5:27.02  5:53.88

 
Event 26  Boys 15 & Over 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 161 Jesse Washington 4:18.94  4:14.53
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 152 Evan Farrow 4:21.07  4:35.83
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 153 Cameron De Ste.Croix 6:14.34  5:54.45

 
Event 27  Girls 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 101 Giada Dudley 45.74  46.87
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 102 Josephine Duerden 46.82  49.11
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 103 Daniella Stegmann 47.38  47.52
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  94 Daria Desmond 48.97  50.03
Unattached 105 Ella Connolly 51.03  50.74
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  96 Adriana Argent 51.42  50.08

B - Final
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 107 Myeisha Sharrieff 49.98  51.29
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  98 Bella Howes 51.90  51.68
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 109 Cierra Ray 52.09  55.74
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  710 Marleigh Howes 58.71  58.26
Harbour Amateur Swim Club  911 Tyler Komposch 58.94  57.24

 
Event 27  Girls 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 101 Giada Dudley 46.87 q  48.87
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 102 Daniella Stegmann 47.52 q  48.83
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 103 Josephine Duerden 49.11 q  55.48
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  94 Daria Desmond 50.03 q  49.24
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 27  Girls 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  95 Adriana Argent 50.08 q  54.31
Unattached 106 Ella Connolly 50.74 q  50.78

Harbour Amateur Swim Club 107 Myeisha Sharrieff 51.29 q  52.44
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  98 Bella Howes 51.68 q  54.15
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 109 Cierra Ray 55.74 q  NT
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda  910 Rachel Hyland 56.44 q  54.91
Harbour Amateur Swim Club  911 Tyler Komposch 57.24 q  1:03.34
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda  812 Evelyn Robb 57.89 q  1:07.73

Harbour Amateur Swim Club  913 Caitlyn Coleman 58.06  1:00.79
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  714 Marleigh Howes 58.26  1:01.40

Harbour Amateur Swim Club 1015 Jocelyn Manuel 59.07  59.79
Harbour Amateur Swim Club  916 Sienna Mehta 1:02.47  1:08.98

 
Event 27  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 111 Elan Daley 35.77  36.63
Unattached 122 Hannah Connolly 41.61  42.79
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 113 Carys Nokes 42.78  43.36
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 124 Casey Morris 43.16  44.53
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 125 Amber Simons 45.97  45.07
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 116 Katarina Thompson 46.85  45.60

 
Event 27  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 111 Elan Daley 36.63 q  43.49
Unattached 122 Hannah Connolly 42.79 q  41.95
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 113 Carys Nokes 43.36 q  52.03
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 124 Casey Morris 44.53 q  44.82
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 125 Amber Simons 45.07 q  46.41
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 116 Katarina Thompson 45.60 q  49.18

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 117 Mia Ferguson 46.11  45.66
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 118 Tayla Horan 47.37  45.47

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 129 Allie Riihiluoma 49.29  51.76
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 1110 Katie Stevenson 54.81  57.29

 
Event 27  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 131 Holly Bruton 39.97  40.30
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 132 Abigail Powell 43.86  44.11
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 133 Jessie Marshall 45.93  46.43
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Event 27  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 131 Holly Bruton 40.30 q  40.97
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 132 Abigail Powell 44.11 q  46.05
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 133 Jessie Marshall 46.43 q  47.28

 
Event 27  Girls 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 151 Kali Pereira 36.80  36.45
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 162 Shannon Hassell 37.06  42.94
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 153 Sammie Rowland 37.82  39.00

 
Event 27  Girls 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 151 Kali Pereira 36.45 q  36.36
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 152 Sammie Rowland 39.00 q  37.96
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 163 Shannon Hassell 42.94 q  39.90

 
Event 28  Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  91 Elijah Daley 43.03  43.41
Harbour Amateur Swim Club  92 Rhys Insley 49.26  49.00
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  93 Daniel Kunst 50.66  51.32
Harbour Amateur Swim Club  94 Cole Packwood 54.13  53.90

 
Event 28  Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  91 Elijah Daley 43.41 q  44.41
Harbour Amateur Swim Club  92 Rhys Insley 49.00 q  48.34
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  93 Daniel Kunst 51.32 q  51.81
Harbour Amateur Swim Club  94 Cole Packwood 53.90 q  1:04.97
Harbour Amateur Swim Club  95 Lucas Castree 1:01.92 q  NT
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  96 Daniel Lee 1:03.96 q  NT

 
Event 28  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 121 Sam Williamson 36.62  38.63
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 112 Tommy Marshall 41.31  43.66
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 113 Leo Foster 48.75  49.89
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 124 Andrew Manuel 50.51  51.40
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 115 Jayson Outerbridge 50.95  52.35
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Event 28  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 121 Sam Williamson 38.63 q  38.36
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 112 Tommy Marshall 43.66 q  43.58
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 113 Leo Foster 49.89 q  55.79
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 124 Andrew Manuel 51.40 q  50.15
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 115 Jayson Outerbridge 52.35 q  48.51

 
Event 28  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 131 Keagan Woolley 34.79  35.04

 
Event 28  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 131 Keagan Woolley 35.04 q  35.35

 
Event 29  Girls 10 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 101 Natalie Gazzard 1:30.02  1:32.90
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  92 Chelsea Lomas 1:33.07  1:34.70
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 103 Myeisha Sharrieff 1:36.79  1:36.49
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 104 Eva Booth 1:41.61  1:42.65
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 105 Daniella Stegmann 1:45.11  1:51.07
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 106 Hailey Moss 1:47.61  1:53.16

 
Event 29  Girls 10 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 101 Natalie Gazzard 1:32.90 q  1:37.06
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  92 Chelsea Lomas 1:34.70 q  1:35.73
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 103 Myeisha Sharrieff 1:36.49 q  1:38.81
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 104 Eva Booth 1:42.65 q  1:55.31
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 105 Daniella Stegmann 1:51.07 q  2:00.11
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 106 Hailey Moss 1:53.16 q  1:55.64

 
Event 29  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 121 Logan Watson-Brown 1:13.49  1:14.25
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 122 Jessica Bruton 1:15.20  1:16.50
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 113 Taylor White 1:19.99  1:20.68
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 114 Carmella Ylagan 1:30.30  1:31.19
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 115 Tayla Horan 1:31.57  1:31.80
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 116 Lindsay Scherer 1:33.33  1:30.30
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Event 29  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 121 Logan Watson-Brown 1:14.25 q  1:14.75
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 122 Jessica Bruton 1:16.50 q  1:15.83
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 113 Taylor White 1:20.68 q  1:25.87
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 114 Lindsay Scherer 1:30.30 q  1:33.71
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 115 Carmella Ylagan 1:31.19 q  1:28.86
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 116 Tayla Horan 1:31.80 q  1:32.84

Harbour Amateur Swim Club 117 Lindsay Smith 1:33.33  1:38.14
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 128 Kyle Cash 1:35.43  1:40.52

 
Event 29  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 131 Emily Link 1:12.66  1:14.47
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 132 Gabriella Pitman 1:19.99  1:21.16
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 133 Emily Quarterly 1:24.66  1:27.22
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 134 Jessie Marshall 1:27.07  1:27.34

 
Event 29  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 131 Emily Link 1:14.47 q  1:11.82
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 132 Gabriella Pitman 1:21.16 q  1:23.60
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 133 Emily Quarterly 1:27.22 q  1:24.94
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 134 Jessie Marshall 1:27.34 q  1:27.56

 
Event 29  Girls 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 151 Madelyn Moore 1:05.20  1:05.20
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 162 Shannon Hassell 1:06.72  1:19.80
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 153 Sammie Rowland 1:14.15  1:16.01

 
Event 29  Girls 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 151 Madelyn Moore 1:05.20 q  1:05.15
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 152 Sammie Rowland 1:16.01 q  1:13.49
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 163 Shannon Hassell 1:19.80 q  1:07.71

 
Event 30  Boys 10 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 101 Stefano Bonati 1:20.37  1:24.32
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  92 Daniel Kunst 1:33.29  1:35.58
Harbour Amateur Swim Club  93 Jared Moore 1:34.60  1:35.37
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 104 Brandon Adkins 1:39.32  1:42.47
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A - Final ...   (Event 30  Boys 10 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  95 Daniel Lee 1:44.45  1:45.06
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  96 Sven Curley 1:49.68  1:56.03

 
Event 30  Boys 10 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 101 Stefano Bonati 1:24.32 q  1:23.57
Harbour Amateur Swim Club  92 Jared Moore 1:35.37 q  1:40.37
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  93 Daniel Kunst 1:35.58 q  1:44.45
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 104 Brandon Adkins 1:42.47 q  1:39.17
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  95 Daniel Lee 1:45.06 q  1:45.38
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  96 Sven Curley 1:56.03 q  2:02.74

 
Event 30  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 121 Jack Harvey 1:12.29  1:13.62
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 122 Sam Williamson 1:16.10  1:18.31
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 113 Finn Moseley 1:27.11  1:30.10
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 114 Adriano Rymon-Lipinski 1:30.65  1:30.77
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 125 Andrew Manuel 1:33.06  1:31.30
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 116 Leo Foster 1:34.48  1:33.18

 
Event 30  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 121 Jack Harvey 1:13.62 q  1:13.60
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 122 Sam Williamson 1:18.31 q  1:26.93
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 113 Finn Moseley 1:30.10 q  1:26.39
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 114 Adriano Rymon-Lipinski 1:30.77 q  1:34.82
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 125 Andrew Manuel 1:31.30 q  1:42.83
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 116 Leo Foster 1:33.18 q  1:33.06

 
Event 30  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 141 Brett Smith 1:04.99  1:07.20

 
Event 30  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 141 Brett Smith 1:07.20 q  1:04.72

 
Event 30  Boys 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 151 Evan Farrow 1:06.42  1:06.35
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Event 30  Boys 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 151 Evan Farrow 1:06.35 q  1:09.39

 
Event 31  Girls 11-12 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 111 Elan Daley 2:37.42  2:46.46
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 112 Jaedyn Judd 3:05.41  NT
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 113 Lindsay Smith 3:22.38  3:19.74

 
Event 31  Girls 13-14 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 131 Skyler Powell 2:36.32  2:43.09
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 142 Madison Quig 3:09.76  3:11.31

 
Event 32  Boys 13-14 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 141 Ethan Daley 2:17.07  2:23.00
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 142 Yannick Hillier 2:58.70  3:00.46
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 133 Jak Froud 3:11.55  NT

 
Event 33  Girls 10 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 101 Natalie Gazzard 1:40.25  1:38.82

 
Event 33  Girls 10 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 101 Natalie Gazzard 1:38.82 q  1:52.04

 
Event 33  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 111 Taylor White 1:16.59  1:19.48
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 122 Alyson Scherer 1:22.21  1:21.63
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 113 Carmella Ylagan 1:28.61  1:30.93
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 114 Lindsay Scherer 1:43.28  1:50.37

 
Event 33  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 111 Taylor White 1:19.48 q  1:18.00
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 122 Alyson Scherer 1:21.63 q  1:26.20
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 113 Carmella Ylagan 1:30.93 q  1:30.84
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 114 Lindsay Scherer 1:50.37 q  NT
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Event 33  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 131 Emily Link 1:13.36  1:15.97

 
Event 33  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 131 Emily Link 1:15.97 q  1:13.06

 
Event 33  Girls 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 151 Isabelle Dutranoit 1:16.04  1:18.02

 
Event 33  Girls 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 151 Isabelle Dutranoit 1:18.02 q  1:19.85

 
Event 34  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 121 Brian Desmond 1:22.23  1:29.78
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 122 Caleb Ingham 1:26.07  NT
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 113 Adriano Rymon-Lipinski 1:51.46  NT

 
Event 34  Boys 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 161 Jesse Washington 58.39  58.57
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 152 Evan Farrow 1:06.33  1:16.98

 
Event 35  Girls 10 & Under 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 101 Josephine Duerden 3:34.66  3:41.91
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  92 Daria Desmond 3:37.37  3:41.58
Unattached 103 Ella Connolly 3:55.36  3:55.65

 
Event 35  Girls 10 & Under 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  91 Daria Desmond 3:41.58 q  3:47.97
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 102 Josephine Duerden 3:41.91 q  3:46.01
Unattached 103 Ella Connolly 3:55.65 q  NT
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda  94 Rachel Hyland 4:16.71 q  NT
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda  85 Evelyn Robb 4:33.42 q  NT
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Event 35  Girls 11-12 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Unattached 121 Hannah Connolly 3:13.59  3:20.97
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 112 Carys Nokes 3:19.32  3:25.89
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 113 Mia Ferguson 3:29.37  3:36.69
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 124 Amber Simons 3:37.38  3:36.03
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 115 Katarina Thompson 3:43.68  3:43.78

 
Event 35  Girls 11-12 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached 121 Hannah Connolly 3:20.97 q  3:16.98
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 112 Carys Nokes 3:25.89 q  3:20.97
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 123 Amber Simons 3:36.03 q  3:35.21
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 114 Mia Ferguson 3:36.69 q  3:39.28
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 115 Katarina Thompson 3:43.78 q  3:47.92

 
Event 35  Girls 13-14 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 131 Holly Bruton 3:08.71  3:08.03
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 132 Jessie Marshall 3:45.34  3:48.52

 
Event 35  Girls 13-14 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 131 Holly Bruton 3:08.03 q  3:09.36
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 132 Jessie Marshall 3:48.52 q  3:40.68

 
Event 35  Girls 15 & Over 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 151 Sammie Rowland 3:01.64  3:06.15
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 152 Kali Pereira 3:05.67  3:06.04

 
Event 35  Girls 15 & Over 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 151 Kali Pereira 3:06.04 q  3:04.53
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 152 Sammie Rowland 3:06.15 q  3:01.30

 
Event 36  Boys 10 & Under 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 101 Stefano Bonati 3:19.07  3:21.87
 
Event 36  Boys 11-12 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 121 Sam Williamson 2:56.50  3:03.36
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 112 Tommy Marshall 3:18.23  3:21.49
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Event 36  Boys 13-14 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 131 Keagan Woolley 2:45.16  2:47.18
 
Event 37  Girls 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 101 Natalie Gazzard 35.45  36.43
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 102 Josephine Duerden 36.62  37.50
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 103 Myeisha Sharrieff 37.12  37.52
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 104 Giada Dudley 37.37  38.74
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  95 Adriana Argent 38.08  38.73
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  96 Chelsea Lomas 38.41  38.73

B - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  97 Bella Howes 37.15  39.23
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda  88 Imojen Judd 37.97  38.75
Unattached 109 Ella Connolly 41.70  41.44
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 1010 Cierra Ray 42.51  41.09
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 1011 Hailey Moss 42.52  41.81
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  712 Marleigh Howes 44.47  41.90

 
Event 37  Girls 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 101 Natalie Gazzard 36.43 q  36.63
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 102 Josephine Duerden 37.50 q  38.95
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 103 Myeisha Sharrieff 37.52 q  40.12
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  9*4 Adriana Argent 38.73 q  40.11
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  9*4 Chelsea Lomas 38.73 q  42.75
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 106 Giada Dudley 38.74 q  39.01

Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda  87 Imojen Judd 38.75 q  40.15
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  98 Bella Howes 39.23 q  39.04
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 109 Cierra Ray 41.09 q  41.39
Unattached 1010 Ella Connolly 41.44 q  41.41
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 1011 Hailey Moss 41.81 q  42.89
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  712 Marleigh Howes 41.90 q  48.75

Harbour Amateur Swim Club  913 Caitlyn Coleman 42.02  NT
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 1014 Jocelyn Manuel 43.18  42.08

Harbour Amateur Swim Club 1015 Eva Booth 43.60  45.41
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 1016 Daniella Stegmann 45.24  43.57
Harbour Amateur Swim Club  917 Tyler Komposch 46.37  48.42
Harbour Amateur Swim Club  918 Sienna Mehta 51.35  52.36

 
Event 37  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 111 Elan Daley 28.01  28.28
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 122 Logan Watson-Brown 28.82  29.11
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A - Final ...   (Event 37  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Harbour Amateur Swim Club 123 Alyson Scherer 30.85  31.07
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 124 Jessica Bruton 30.96  31.33
Unattached 125 Hannah Connolly 31.42  32.41
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 116 Mia Ferguson 32.30  33.03

B - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 117 Tayla Horan 33.81  34.94
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 118 Carmella Ylagan 34.16  33.77
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 11*9 Lindsay Smith 34.30  35.15
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 12*9 Casey Morris 34.30  34.59
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 1111 Jaedyn Judd 34.84  35.26
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 1112 Katarina Thompson 35.70  35.22

 
Event 37  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 111 Elan Daley 28.28 q  29.94
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 122 Logan Watson-Brown 29.11 q  29.70
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 123 Alyson Scherer 31.07 q  30.65
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 124 Jessica Bruton 31.33 q  30.87
Unattached 125 Hannah Connolly 32.41 q  33.26
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 116 Mia Ferguson 33.03 q  33.30

Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 117 Carmella Ylagan 33.77 q  33.97
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 128 Casey Morris 34.59 q  36.33
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 119 Tayla Horan 34.94 q  34.78
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 1110 Lindsay Smith 35.15 q  33.98
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 1111 Katarina Thompson 35.22 q  36.61
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 1112 Jaedyn Judd 35.26 q  35.40

Harbour Amateur Swim Club 1113 Lindsay Scherer 36.37  36.42
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 1114 Carys Nokes 36.66  38.67

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 1215 Allie Riihiluoma 37.84  38.57
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 1216 Kyle Cash 38.13  38.45
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 1117 Katie Stevenson 38.15  39.96
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 1218 Amber Simons 38.70  41.12

 
Event 37  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 141 Ashley Irby 28.34  29.64
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 132 Skyler Powell 29.40  29.69
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 133 Emily Link 29.65  30.01
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 134 Gabriella Pitman 30.60  30.92
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 135 Holly Bruton 31.07  31.13
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 146 Madison Quig 32.58  31.81
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Event 37  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 141 Ashley Irby 29.64 q  28.10
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 132 Skyler Powell 29.69 q  30.02
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 133 Emily Link 30.01 q  29.61
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 134 Gabriella Pitman 30.92 q  30.83
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 135 Holly Bruton 31.13 q  31.15
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 146 Madison Quig 31.81 q  31.44

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 137 Abigail Powell 32.07  33.55
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 138 Emily Quarterly 36.87  35.21

 
Event 37  Girls 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 151 Madelyn Moore 26.10  26.18
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 162 Shannon Hassell 27.94  31.53
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 153 Kali Pereira 29.53  29.79
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 154 Isabelle Dutranoit 31.06  31.51

 
Event 37  Girls 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 151 Madelyn Moore 26.18 q  26.12
Camana Bay Aquatic Club-ZZ 152 Kali Pereira 29.79 q  29.31
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 153 Isabelle Dutranoit 31.51 q  30.54
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 164 Shannon Hassell 31.53 q  28.28
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 165 Haley Sullivan 35.03 q  33.85

 
Event 38  Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  91 Elijah Daley 31.55  32.28
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  92 Daniel Kunst 35.33  35.63
Harbour Amateur Swim Club  93 Jared Moore 37.73  38.98
Harbour Amateur Swim Club  94 Rhys Insley 38.77  38.62
Harbour Amateur Swim Club  95 Lucas Castree 41.79  40.52
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  96 Sven Curley 43.40  41.32

 
Event 38  Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  91 Elijah Daley 32.28 q  34.14
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  92 Daniel Kunst 35.63 q  37.31
Harbour Amateur Swim Club  93 Rhys Insley 38.62 q  44.95
Harbour Amateur Swim Club  94 Jared Moore 38.98 q  40.09
Harbour Amateur Swim Club  95 Lucas Castree 40.52 q  40.85
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  96 Sven Curley 41.32 q  41.95
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 38  Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Harbour Amateur Swim Club  97 Cole Packwood 41.45  47.04
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  98 Daniel Lee 41.68  NT

 
Event 38  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 121 Jack Harvey 30.05  30.65
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 122 Caleb Ingham 30.52  31.97
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 113 Finn Moseley 32.77  33.99
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 114 Tommy Marshall 34.44  34.40
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 115 Leo Foster 35.65  35.74
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 116 Jayson Outerbridge 36.12  35.54

 
Event 38  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 121 Jack Harvey 30.65 q  29.94
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 122 Caleb Ingham 31.97 q  33.31
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 113 Finn Moseley 33.99 q  33.36
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 114 Tommy Marshall 34.40 q  35.59
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 115 Jayson Outerbridge 35.54 q  37.05
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 116 Leo Foster 35.74 q  35.41

Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 117 Adriano Rymon-Lipinski 36.25  38.42
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 128 Andrew Manuel 37.35  38.56

 
Event 38  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 141 Ethan Daley 30.05  26.28
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 142 Brett Smith 30.52  27.69
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 133 Keagan Woolley 32.77  28.49
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 144 Yannick Hillier 34.44  31.21

 
Event 38  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 141 Ethan Daley 26.28 q  26.66
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 142 Brett Smith 27.69 q  27.38
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 133 Keagan Woolley 28.49 q  28.78
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 144 Yannick Hillier 31.21 q  31.77

 
Event 38  Boys 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 161 Jesse Washington 24.08  26.18
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 152 Evan Farrow 26.01  27.57
Unattatched 1 203 Vaughn Rowse 26.73  27.57



Bermuda ASA Pool - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 7:07 PM  3/13/2016  Page 36

Schroders Spring Swimming Championships 2016 - 3/10/2016 to 3/13/2016

Results
 
Event 38  Boys 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 161 Jesse Washington 26.18 q  24.12
Unattatched 1 20*2 Vaughn Rowse 27.57 q  26.41
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 15*2 Evan Farrow 27.57 q  27.24

 
Event 39  Girls 10 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 2:44.86  2:44.66
 
Event 39  Girls 11-12 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 2:01.65  2:03.81
    B2 Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 2:25.10  2:23.56

 
Event 40  Boys 10 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 2:36.33  2:36.42
 
Event 40  Boys 11-12 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 2:14.56  2:11.17
 
Event 40  Boys 15 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 1:47.41  1:44.35
 
Event 41  Girls 10 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 3:09.69  3:11.31
 
Event 41  Girls 11-12 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 2:20.28  2:28.61
 
Event 41  Girls 13-14 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 2:25.15  2:18.77
 
Event 41  Girls 15 & Over 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 2:14.76  2:11.62
 
Event 42  Boys 10 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 3:02.17  3:01.85
 
Event 42  Boys 11-12 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 2:37.31  2:28.45
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Event 43  Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle Record Attempt Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Time Trial
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 151 Madelyn Moore 26.07  26.12

 
Event 44  Boys 50 SC Meter Freestyle Qualification Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Time Trial
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 191 Philip Hagen 25.32  24.79

 
Event 45  Mixed 200 SC Meter Backstroke Qualification Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Time Trial
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 141 Brett Smith 2:21.03  2:20.24

 
Event 46  Boys 100 SC Meter Butterfly Qualification Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Time Trial
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 141 Zebedee Wakely 1:14.05  NT
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 142 Jude Moseley 1:14.97  NT

 
Event 47  Boys 200 SC Meter IM Qualification Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Time Trial
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 141 Jude Moseley 2:32.08  NT
Harbour Amateur Swim Club 142 Zebedee Wakely 2:38.14  2:49.64

 
Event 48  Mixed 400 SC Meter Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Time Trial
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 131 Skyler Powell 4:45.61  4:43.09


